79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 1, 2023 1 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:

F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 1, 2023 2 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
INDOX 50 IP20 - INDOOR ®
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
Installation
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00247 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA , 7W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00516 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA , 13W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00179 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA , 19W, Class 2 2-2
Suggested Lutron Compatible
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
350mA - for 7W version
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00496 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 350mA, 12W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00308-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 30W, Class 2 1-2
PPLT00309-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 50W, Class 2 1-2
PPLT00538-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 100W, Class 2 1-8
STANDARD (included)
Installation Kit for ceiling 0.35” - 0.47” - 0.59”
230 99 025 (sold separately)
Required Outer Casing for ceiling - 0.98”
230 99 030 (sold separately)
Required Outer Casing for ceiling - 1.18”
834 00 000 (sold separately)
Required concrete box - galvanized steel
6.6
9" 8.82"
5.
91
"
Beam Angles
STANDARD (included) beam angle 36°
205 50 012 - optional beam angle 12°
205 50 024 - optional beam angle 24°
Emergency Units
696 01 001 - 1h basic + control LED
693 01 003 - 3h basic + control LED
For other power supply options consult factory.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 1, 2023 3 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
INDOX 50 IP20 - INDOOR ®
ACCESSORIES
Installation
STANDARD (included)
LAMPHOLDER RING WHITE
201 10 002
LAMPHOLDER RING BLACK
201 11 001
EXTENSION S
WHITE